

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15530/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/01/2015
in CR No. 7360/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARLOCHAN SINGH AND ANR.
(with interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15670/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 15696/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 15873/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 15892/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 15727/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 02/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.for
M/s. Equity Lex Associates

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by

Usha Rani Bhardwaj

Date: 2015.07.03

17:30:42 IST

Reason:

Issue notice returnable in eight weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER