

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 15530/2015

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARLOCHAN SINGH(DEAD) THRU. LR.

AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
setting aside an abatement and substitution and

Date : 27/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Naghma Imtiaz,Adv.
M/s. Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The unserved cover containing the notices have been received
from the Lr. Nos.1(i) and 1(ii) with postal remarks "vernacular
language" Registry to get it translated and report on the next date
of hearing.

Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall within a period of four
weeks file the affidavit in proof of dasti service of n
otice already issued to respondent No.1(iii).

List the matter again on 07.09.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)

Registrar

SB
Digitally signed by
POOJA SHARMA
Date: 2016.07.28
16:00:53 TLT
Reason: